Uptown Funk

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Noun

Celebrity

Noun

Noun

Same Noun

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Place

Titlele Mr Miss Sir

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Same Adjective

Noun

Same Adjective

Same Adjective

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Same Verb

Same Verb

Verb - Base Form

Same Verb

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Same Verb

Verb - Base Form

Same Verb

Same Verb

Same Verb

Same Verb

Same Verb

Verb - Base Form

Liquid

Noun

Place

Place

Liquid

Noun

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Noun

Same Noun

Same Noun

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Adjective




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

Verb - Base Form

Exclimation le Yo Whaa

Exclimation le Yo Whaa

Exclimation le Yo Whaa

Exclimation le Yo Whaa

Verb - Base Form




Uptown Funk

This hit

That cold

That white

This one, for them hood

Them good
Straight masterpieces
Stylin', whilein

itupinthe___
Got Chucks on with
Got myself I'm so
I'm too (hot damn)
Cédled a and a
I'm too (hot damn)
Make a wannaretire man
I'm too (hot damn)

Say my name you know who | am

I'm

Laurent




too (hot damn)

Am | bad 'bout that

Break it down

Girls your hallelujah (whuoo)
Girls your hallelujah (whuoo)

Girls your hallelujah (whuoo)

‘Cause Uptown Funk gon' to you
‘Cause Uptown Funk gon' to you
‘Cause Uptown Funk gon' to you

Saturday night and we in the spot

Don't believe me just (come on)

Don't believe me just

Don't believe me just

Don't believe me just

Don't believe me just

Don't believe me just

Hey, hey, hey, oh



Wait a minute

Fill my cup put some init

Takeasip, signa

Julio! Get the stretch!

Ride to Harlem, , Jackson,

If we show up, we gon' show out

Smoother than afresh jar of

I'm too hot (hot damn)

Cdled a and a

I'm too hot (hot damn)

Make a dragon wanna man

I'm too hot (hot damn) (hot damn)

, S8y my name you know who | am



too hot (hot damn)

Am | bad 'bout that money

Break it down

hit your hallelujah (whuoo)

hit your hallelujah (whuoo)

hit your hallelujah (whuoo)

'Cause Uptown Funk gon' giveit to you
'Cause Uptown Funk gon' giveit to you
'Cause Uptown Funk gon' giveit to you
Saturday night and we in the

Don't believe me just watch (come on)
Don't believe me just watch

Don't believe me just watch

Don't believe me just watch

Don't believe me just watch

Don't believe me just watch

Hey, hey, hey, oh!

Before



we

Immatell y'all alil' something

Uptown Funk you up, Uptown Funk you up

Uptown Funk you up, Uptown Funk you up

| said Uptown Funk you up, Uptown Funk you up

Uptown Funk you up, Uptown Funk you up

Comeon,

Jump on it

If you than flaunt it
If you than own it

Don't brag about it, come show me

Come on,

Jump on it

If you sexy than flaunt it

Well it's Saturday night and we in the spot

Don't believe me just watch

Don't believe me just watch

Don't believe me just watch

Don't



believe me just watch

Don't believe me just watch

Don't believe me just watch

Hey, hey, hey, oh!

Uptown Funk you up, Uptown Funk you up (say

Uptown Funk you up, Uptown Funk you up

Uptown Funk you up, Uptown Funk you up (say

Uptown Funk you up, Uptown Funk you up

Uptown Funk you up, Uptown Funk you up (say

Uptown Funk you up, Uptown Funk you up

Uptown Funk you up, Uptown Funk you up (say

Uptown you up
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